KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-14042
2010-14041
2010-14040
2010-14039
2010-14038
2010-14037
2010-14036
2010-14035
2010-14034
2010-14033
2010-14032
2010-14031
2010-14030
2010-14029
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2010-14027
2010-14026
2010-14025
2010-14024
2010-14023
2010-14022
2010-14021
2010-14020
2010-14019
2010-14018
2010-14017
2010-14016
2010-14015
2010-14014
2010-14013
2010-14012
2010-14011
2010-14010
2010-14009
2010-14008
2010-14007
2010-14006
2010-14005
2010-14004
2010-14003
2010-14002
2010-14001
2010-14000
2010-13999
2010-13998
2010-13997
2010-13996
2010-13995

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/12/10 23:5723:57:28
09/12/10 23:4023:40:14
09/12/10 23:0623:06:51
09/12/10 22:5322:53:27
09/12/10 22:4022:40:45
09/12/10 22:3722:37:39
09/12/10 22:1722:17:54
09/12/10 22:0322:03:51
09/12/10 20:4120:41:33
09/12/10 20:2020:20:25
09/12/10 20:0720:07:39
09/12/10 19:5819:58:56
09/12/10 19:4719:47:45
09/12/10 19:1919:19:06
09/12/10 19:0719:07:58
09/12/10 18:4918:49:56
09/12/10 18:2518:25:08
09/12/10 18:1218:12:44
09/12/10 17:4817:48:14
09/12/10 17:4317:43:21
09/12/10 17:2717:27:45
09/12/10 17:1017:10:23
09/12/10 16:3716:37:11
09/12/10 15:5515:55:28
09/12/10 15:5215:52:19
09/12/10 15:4915:49:36
09/12/10 15:3615:36:44
09/12/10 15:2615:26:38
09/12/10 15:0815:08:19
09/12/10 14:5314:53:49
09/12/10 14:4114:41:50
09/12/10 14:2414:24:24
09/12/10 13:5113:51:17
09/12/10 13:2813:28:51
09/12/10 13:0513:05:35
09/12/10 12:2912:29:41
09/12/10 11:4811:48:03
09/12/10 10:3310:33:12
09/12/10 09:0609:09:43
09/12/10 08:5308:53:06
09/12/10 08:4408:44:27
09/12/10 07:3807:38:36
09/12/10 07:1207:12:26
09/12/10 07:0907:09:15
09/12/10 06:4706:47:15
09/12/10 04:3804:38:15
09/12/10 04:2004:20:34
09/12/10 02:2902:29:48
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172
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SGT138
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172
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EHINES
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EHINES
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EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
49

49

49

49

Location/Address

104 ABRUYN ST, KINGSTON

68 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY DPW

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
130 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

100 WEST CHESTNUT, KINGSTON
NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

744 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

95 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

78 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

COUNTRY VILLAGE APARTMENTS
EMERSON STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

112 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON

89 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

ETHAN ALLEN ENTERPRISES INC.

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
34 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

56 PLYMOUTH AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

91 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

80 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

56 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

TIM'S AUTOMOTIVE

109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

12 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

, KINGSTON

311 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
81 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

105 HONE ST, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
DEVEREAUX FOUNDATION

GREENKILL AVENUE @ NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, ...

, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ ELIZABETH STREET, KI...

35 GROVE STREET, KINGSTON
35 GROVE STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

13 RUSSELL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

DISPUTE 27D
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
CHECK WELFARE 111
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
LARCENY 44

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

SHOPLIFTER 44B
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
TRESPASS 61

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
PATROL REQUEST 12

SICK REPORT 118
REPOSSESSION 93
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SICK REPORT 118

PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-13994
2010-13993
2010-13992
2010-13991
2010-13990
2010-13989

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/12/10 02:0102:01:51
09/12/10 01:5601:56:04
09/12/10 01:4601:46:24
09/12/10 01:0701:07:22
09/12/10 00:0500:05:04
09/12/10 00:0300:03:28

49
49
49
49
49
49

Location/Address

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

98 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
118 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS
KINGSTON PLAZA

DERMOTT'S IRISH PUB

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 54



